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Asst. Coach Phone

Number

KML JR Chargers Jeff King Jeffreyking.44@gmail.com 773-544-2112 Bruce Gundrum
begundrum@yahoo.com

262-573-6791

Whitefish Bay Jr. Dukes - Grey Lily Fay lillian070203@gmail.com 414-748-1488 JDFS jrdukessoftball@gmail.com

Whitefish Bay Jr. Dukes - White Mitch Nelles mitchell.nelles@gmail.com 414-467-7950 Tim Brodersen brodyunu@gmail.com

Whitefish Bay Jr. Dukes - Blue Russ Pande rpande@pepperconstruction.com 312-515-0739 JDFS jrdukessoftball@gmail.com

Hartford Velocity - Black Stacy Monnahan hartfordvelocitystacy@gmail.com 262-224-4600 Mercedes Greisbach mercedesgreisbach99@gmail.com 262-388-6074

Sheboygan Falls Marty Halverson mwhalverson@charter.net 920-980-5070 Andrew Kanios ackanios23@outlook.com 920-207-0822

Richfield Rage - Red Chris Ross crross.726@gmail.com 719-233-8913 James Lustig jameslustig6@gmail.com 414-640-5116

Plymouth  Franklin Arbuckle cfddbldeuce@gmail.com 920-447-2215 DJ Weber weberdanny@hotmail.com 920-980-3177

Richfield Rage - Navy Jeff Northern jdub16@charter.net 262-359-0410 Angie Hall angie.hall03@gmail.com 262-903-1967

Hartford Velocity - Orange Cindy Keskimaki hartfordvelocitycindy@gmail.com 262-227-1435

Grafton Stingers Paul Marti pmarti911@gmail.com 414-241-9305 Mike Masse mmassepharmd@gmail.com 414-617-1251

PortWashington - Green Awaiting Head Coach Brandon Bates brandon@pwybs.com 414-202-4494

Port Washington - White Brandon Bates brandon@pwybs.com 414-202-4494 Dustin Cline cline.dustin@hotmail.com 920-207-0096

Cedarburg Crush Kent Wuebben kentwuebben@icloud.com 414-331-6281 Brett Lindstrom blindstrom82@yahoo.com 920-207-1681

KML JR Chargers - White Mike Losik mblosik@gmail.com 262-353-5907

Mequon Heat Mike Leaman
michaelleaman@northwesternmut

ual.com
414-614-9195 Eric Guse noerrol@hotmail.com 414-405-4631

Batavia Kelly Rathke krat5@yahoo.com 262-689-5695

Cedarburg Crush Jamey Rappis jamierappis@yahoo.com 414-378-1838
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